Projekt:
Adresse:

Fléichenberechnung

Raum

Wohnung Typ 1
Wohnzimmer/Kochen/Essen
Kinderzimmer/Biro

Flur

Bad

Schlafzimmer

Gesamtsumme Wohnflache

Wohnung Typ 2
Wohnzimmer/Kochen/Essen
Kinderzimmer/Biro

Flur

Bad

Schlafzimmer

Gesamtsumme Wohnfldache

Grundfliache (m?2)

25,19 -
11,10 -
7,67 -
6,08 -
13,95 -

27,36 -
11,10 -
6,03 -
6,08 -
13,49 -

Abziige

Anrechnung (%)

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

Wohnfliche (m?)

25,19
11,10
7,67
6,08
13,95

63,99

27,36
11,10
6,03
6,08
13,49

64,06



