

Projekt: 6 WE Haus
Adresse: Kulmbach

Flächenberechnung

Raum	Grundfläche (m ²)	Abzüge	Anrechnung (%)	Wohnfläche (m ²)
<i>Wohnung Typ 1</i>				
Wohnzimmer/Kochen/Essen	25,19	-	100	25,19
Kinderzimmer/Büro	11,10	-	100	11,10
Flur	7,67	-	100	7,67
Bad	6,08	-	100	6,08
Schlafzimmer	13,95	-	100	13,95
Gesamtsumme Wohnfläche				63,99
<i>Wohnung Typ 2</i>				
Wohnzimmer/Kochen/Essen	27,36	-	100	27,36
Kinderzimmer/Büro	11,10	-	100	11,10
Flur	6,03	-	100	6,03
Bad	6,08	-	100	6,08
Schlafzimmer	13,49	-	100	13,49
Gesamtsumme Wohnfläche				64,06